e
Lk

EASTERN VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY

(former Leyte Institute of Technology)
Tacloban City

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR
ERSONAL DATA

Name: RENIEL SOLAJES RADAZA .

Date of Birth: July 10, 1982 . B

Place of Birth: Tacloban City o L L e

Gender: Male N S . e

Civil Status: Single _

Citizenship: Filipine o B L=l

Address: E_n;_nr. 71, Naga-Naga_. Tacloban Cit!.r_ )

Parent/Guardian: Reynaldo B. Radaza, Sr. ) :

Parent's/Guardian’s Brgy. 71, Naga-Naga, Tacloban City

e 1 00, [ ECIORSN iy ey,

PRELIMINARY EDUCATION | STATE OF ADMISSION —|
Elementary: Date Graduated  Course: BS Interior Design
Rizal Central School 1898 Date of Admission: May 2000
. = = Credentials: FORMS 138 & 137-A
Secondary:
Leyte Mational High School 2000
== zip NCEE Percentile Rank: 3
Last Attended ‘
College: Date Taken:
Place Taken:
TITLE OR DEGREE CONFERRED: |
. Bachelor of Science in Interior Design r
Major:
Minor:
Granted under Authority of the EVSU Academic

Remarks: GRADUATED Council and Board of Regents:

Date of Graduation: March 31, 2006 # D-038, 5. 2006 Brd. Res. # 21, 5. 2006
GRANTED CERTIFICATE OF TRANSFER CREDENTIAL: |
3RADING SYSTEM

1.0 Excellant 1.6-2.0 Very Good 2.6-3.0 Fair or Passing 4.1-5.0 Failure DRP Dropped
1.1-1.5 Superior 2125 Good 3.1-4.0 Conditional Failure INC  Incomplete NG No Grads

/ALID ONLY FOR EMPLOYMENT

).R. No. “0021979
Jate 10/18/07

NOT VALID :
WITHOUT 7 Possrape T iy
SEAL B bt




Republic of the Philippines

EASTERN VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY
Tacloban City

OFFICIAL TRANSCRIPT OF RECORD

ORIGINAL
Sheet No. 2 of 4

REMIEL SOLAJES RADAZA Bachelor of Sclence in Interior Design

DESCRIPTIVE TITLES

| Final Rating | Re Exam | Credits

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN INTERIOR DESIGN (BSID)
2000-2001 FIRST SEMESTER

ENG 113 Study and Thinking Skills
FA 112 Design Fundamentals |
FA 113 History of Arts |
FA 132 Freehand Drawing |
FIL 113 Sining ng Pakikipagtalastasan
D113 Interior Design |
MATH 113 College Algebra
MCMT 11 Maval Citizen Military Training
PE 112 Physical Fitness & Gymnastics
2000-2001 SECOND SEMESTER
ENG 123 Writing in the Discipline
FA 122 Design Fundamentals ||
FA 123 History of Arts ||
FA 142 Freehand Drawing |l
FiL 123 Pagbasa at Pagsulat sa Iba't Ibang Disiplina
ID 123 Interior Design ||
MATH 193 Plane Trigonometry
NCMT 12 Maval Citizen Military Training
PE 122 Rhythmic Activities
2001-2002 FIRST SEMESTER
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN ARCHITECTURE (8SArch) ¢
ARCH 112 Visual Technigues | - Monochromatic Drafling
ARCH 253 History of Architecturs |
DES 112 Architectural Design |
NCMT 21 MNaval Citizen Military Training
FE 212 Individual/Dual & Team Sports
2001-2002 SECOND SEMESTER
ARCH 122 Visual Technigues Il - Color Rendering & Still Life
ARCH 123 Graphics |l - Perspeciive, Shades & Shadows
ARCH 263 History of Architecture Il
DES 122 Architectural Design |
MATH 183 Analytic & Descriptive Geometry
NCMT 22 Naval Citizen Military Training
PE 222 Recreational & Leadership Training
PHYS 123 Mechanics, Heat & Sound
2002-2003 FIRST SEMESTER
ARCH 212 Visual Techniques Ill - Presentation Technology
ARCH 213 Building Utilities | - Plumbing & Sanitary System
ARCH 233 Building Technology | - Materials of Construction
ARCH 333 History of Architecture 1|
DES 213 Architectural Design Il
LIT 213 The Literature of the Philippines
MATH 143 Differential Calculus
PHYS 233 Magnetism, Electricity, Lights & Optics
2002-2003 SECOND SEMESTER
ARCH 223 Theory of Architecture |
ARCH 243 Building Technology Il - Waod and Masonry Cons.

2.5
22
25
2.4
2.4
27
3.0
1.5
1.8

26
2.9
26
2.2
1.9
18
24
20

18
18
1.8
25
18

2.3
1.6
2.4
1.7
3.0
2.3
1.8
2.7
1.6
2.3
21
2.4
2.4
2.5
3.2

3.0

1.8
2.3

3.0

thWHNHNW

N-UTWGWNUMW

L% T T T T T T R

Lad L

VALID 'I‘JNLY FOR EMPLD‘:"MENT

O.R. No. 0021973 Prepared and
e 10/18/07 71/, /o
e Lz

NOT VALID




Tacloban City

Republic of the Philippines
EASTERN VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY

OFFICIAL TRANSCRIPT OF RECORD

ORIGINAL
Sheet No. 3 of 4

RENIEL SOLAJES H‘ADAZA

Bachelor of Science in Interior Dasign

|Flml hniingJ Re Exam | Credits
- —— Y [ ———

[ ~ DESCRIPTIVE TlTLES
AS 222 Plane Suwaymg 1.9
DES 223 Architectural Design IV inc.
ENG 223 Speech Communications 2.5
LT 223 The Literature of the World 2.2
MATH 213 Integral Caleulus 30
S0C SCI 243 Philippine Govemment & Constitution i Fr
2003-2004 FIRST SEMESTER 2.
ARCH 313 Theory of Architecture 11 21
ARCH 353 Building Utilities Il - Mech'l & Elect'l. Sys. 2.4
ARCH 373 Building Technology Il - Conc. & Steel Cons. 23
DES 314 Architectural Design V inc.
MECH 313 Statics of Rigid Bodies a0
S0C 8CI 213 Basic Econ w/ Taxation & Agrarian Reform 2.7
2003-2004 SECOND SEMESTER '
ARCH 323 Building Utilities 1l - Acoustics & Lightings 2.0
ARCH 343 Theory of Architecture [l 21
ARCH 383 Building Technology IV - Adv. Const. Methods 22
DES 324 Architectural Design VI 18
MECH 2323 Strength of Materials 27
MNAT SCI| 323 Man, Environment, and Society 2.0
S0C 8Cl 223 General Psychology 22
2004-2005 FIRST SEMESTER "
ARCH 413 Flanning | - Site Planning & Landscape Arch. 23
ARCH 432 Building Interiors 23
ARCH 433 Professional Practica | - Building Laws 26
ARCH 453 Research Method for Architeciure 21
ARCH 473 Specialization 1 (Professional Electives) 22
CEA 413 Theory of Structures 3.0
COMP 413 Computeter in Archifeciure 2.08
DES 415 Architectural Design Vi 2.1
2004-2005 SECOND SEMESTER
ARCH 423 Professional Practice Il - Org., Mgt., & Reg'n. 2.8
ARCH 443 Planning Il - Fund. Urban Design & Comm. Arch. 2.5
ARCH 463 Specialization 2 (Professional Electives) 1.8
CEA 423 Structural Design of Timber 1.7
DES 425 Architectural Design VI 2.3
HUM 483 Visual and Performing Arts inc.
2005-2006 FIRST SEMESTER
ARCH 511 Architectural Seminars & Field Trip 1.5
ARCH 513 Planning 1l - Intro. To Urban Reg'l. Ping. 2.8
ARCH 533 Professional Practice lll - Cons., Mgt., & Comp. Serv. 28
CEA 513 Structural Design of Steel inc,
COMP 513 Computeter Graphics 2.3
DES 515 Architectural Design 1 23
HUM 513 Philosophy 2.1
2005-2006 SECOND SEMESTER
ARCH 523 Professional Practice IV - Estimating Specification, Writing & 20
Building Economics
ARCH 543 Specialization 3 (Professional Elactives) 28
CEA 523 Structural Design of Reinforced Concrete 31

1.8

24

24

3.0

3.0

2

G WG W B G W G G L2 T I S L I P ] W oW kW W W W W W W W

Lo L W -

VALID ONLY FOR EMPLOYMENT

O.R. No. 0021879
Date 10/18/07

NOT VALID




/ T ~ ) Republic of the Philippines ORIGINAL

EASTERN VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY Sheet No. 4 of 4
Tacloban City
OFFICIAL TRANSCRIPT OF RECORD
RENIEL SOLAJES RADAZA n Bachelor of Science in Interior Design
i DESCRIPTIVE TITLES | Final Rating | Re Exam | Credits | |
DES 525 Architectural Design X 22 Shl
SOC SCI 263 Rizal's Life, Works & Writings 1.8 3

XXXXTREE PLANTING  Planted the required number of trees. == |
XXOOXTRANSCRIPT  OF RECORDS CLOSEDXOUOOOOCOOCOOOO0OIOONNOONOONX '

VALID ONLY FOR EMPLOYMENT

C.R. No. 0021879

NOT VALID



