

EASTERN VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY

(former Leyte Institute of Technology) Tacloban City

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

OFFICIAL TRANSCRIPT OF RECORD

PERSONAL DATA Name: RENIEL SOLAJES RADAZA Date of Birth: July 10, 1982 Place of Birth: Tacloban City Gender: Male Civil Status: Single Citizenship: Filipino Address: Brgy. 71, Naga-Naga, Tacloban City Parent/Guardian: Reynaldo B. Radaza, Sr. Parent's/Guardian's Brgy. 71, Naga-Naga, Tacloban City Address: PRELIMINARY EDUCATION STATE OF ADMISSION **Date Graduated** BS Interior Design Elementary: Course: Rizal Central School Date of Admission: May 2000 1996 Credentials: FORMS 138 & 137-A Secondary: Leyte National High School 2000 NCEE Percentile Rank: Last Attended Date Taken: College: Place Taken: TITLE OR DEGREE CONFERRED.

Bachelor of Science in Interior Design

Major: Minor:

Remarks: GRADUATED

Date of Graduation: March 31, 2006

Granted under Authority of the EVSU Academic Council and Board of Regents:

S.O. # D-038, s. 2006 Brd. Res. # 21, s. 2006

GRANTED CERTIFICATE OF TRANSFER CREDENTIAL:

RADING SYSTEM

1.0 Excellent 1.1-1.5 Superior

1.6-2.0 Very Good 2.1-2.5 Good

2.6-3.0 Fair or Passing 3.1-4.0 Conditional Failure

4.1-5.0 Failure INC Incomplete

DRP Dropped NG No Grade

ALID ONLY FOR EMPLOYMENT

).R. No.

)ate

0021979 10/18/07

NOT VALID WITHOUT SEAL

Prepared and Certified Correct:



Republic of the Philippines EASTERN VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY Tacloban City

OFFICIAL TRANSCRIPT OF RECORD

Bachelor of Science in Interior Design RENIEL SOLAJES RADAZA Final Rating Re Exam Credits **DESCRIPTIVE TITLES** BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN INTERIOR DESIGN (BSID) 2000-2001 FIRST SEMESTER Study and Thinking Skills 2.5 3 **ENG 113** 2.2 2 Design Fundamentals I FA 112 25 3 History of Arts I **FA 113** 2 2.4 FA 132 Freehand Drawing I 3 2.4 Sining ng Pakikipagtalastasan **FIL 113** 3 27 ID 113 Interior Design I 3 College Algebra 3.0 **MATH 113** 1.5 1.5 Naval Citizen Military Training NCMT 11 2 1.8 PE 112 Physical Fitness & Gymnastics 2000-2001 SECOND SEMESTER 3 Writing in the Discipline 26 **ENG 123** 2.5 2 FA 122 Design Fundamentals II 3 2.6 FA 123 History of Arts II 2 Freehand Drawing II 22 FA 142 3 19 **FIL 123** Pagbasa at Pagsulat sa Iba't Ibang Disiplina 3 1.8 ID 123 Interior Design II 2.4 3 Plane Trigonometry **MATH 193** 2.0 1.5 Naval Citizen Military Training NCMT 12 2 2.2 PE 122 Rhythmic Activities 2001-2002 FIRST SEMESTER BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN ARCHITECTURE (BSArch) 18 2 ARCH 112 Visual Techniques I - Monochromatic Drafting 3 1.8 ARCH 253 History of Architecture I 2 1.8 **DES 112** Architectural Design I 2.5 1.5 NCMT 21 Naval Citizen Military Training Individual/Dual & Team Sports 1.6 2 PE 212 1.07 2001-2002 SECOND SEMESTER 2.3 2 ARCH 122 Visual Techniques II - Color Rendering & Still Life 3 1.6 Graphics II - Perspective, Shades & Shadows **ARCH 123** 3 2.4 ARCH 263 History of Architecture II 2 1.7 **DES 122** Architectural Design II 3 3.0 Analytic & Descriptive Geometry **MATH 183** 2.3 1.5 Naval Citizen Military Training NCMT 22 1.6 2 Recreational & Leadership Training PE 222 3 2.7 Mechanics, Heat & Sound **PHYS 123** 2002-2003 FIRST SEMESTER 2 1.6 ARCH 212 Visual Techniques III - Presentation Technology 3 Building Utilities I - Plumbing & Sanitary System 2.3 ARCH 213 3 2.1 Building Technology I - Materials of Construction ARCH 233 2.4 3 History of Architecture III ARCH 333 3 24 Architectural Design III **DES 213** 3 25 The Literature of the Philippines LIT 213 3.2 3.0 3 Differential Calculus **MATH 143** 3 Magnetism, Electricity, Lights & Optics 3.0 **PHYS 233** 2002-2003 SECOND SEMESTER 3 1.9 ARCH 223 Theory of Architecture I 3 2.3

VALID ONLY FOR EMPLOYMENT

NOT VALID

O.R. No. Date

ARCH 243

0021979 10/18/07

Prepared and Certified Correct:

Building Technology II - Wood and Masonry Cons.

CHARLIE A/RIPALDA

EMERITA



Republic of the Philippines EASTERN VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY Tacloban City

OFFICIAL TRANSCRIPT OF RECORD

RENIEL SOLAJES RADAZA

Bachelor of Science in Interior Design

	DESCRIPTIVE TITLES	Final Rating	Re Exam	Credits
AS 222	Plane Surveying	1.9		2
DES 223	Architectural Design IV	inc.	1.9	3
ENG 223	Speech Communications	2.5		3
LIT 223	The Literature of the World	2.2		3
MATH 213	Integral Calculus	3.0		3
SOC SCI 243	Philippine Government & Constitution	1.7		3
2003-200	4 FIRST SEMESTER	2.1		
ARCH 313	Theory of Architecture II	2.1		3
ARCH 353	Building Utilities II - Mech'l & Elect'l. Sys.	2.4		3
ARCH 373	Building Technology III - Conc. & Steel Cons.	2.3		3
DES 314	Architectural Design V	inc.	2.4	4
MECH 313	Statics of Rigid Bodies	3.0		3
SOC SCI 213	Basic Econ w/ Taxation & Agrarian Reform	2.7		3
2003-200	4 SECOND SEMESTER	7.5		
ARCH 323	Building Utilities III - Acoustics & Lightings	2.0		3
ARCH 343	Theory of Architecture III	2.1		3
ARCH 363	Building Technology IV - Adv. Const. Methods	2.2		3
DES 324	Architectural Design VI	1.9		4
MECH 323	Strength of Materials	2.7		3
NAT SCI 323	Man, Environment, and Society	2.0		3
SOC SCI 223	General Psychology	2.3		3
	5 FIRST SEMESTER	- 2.2		
ARCH 413	Planning I - Site Planning & Landscape Arch.	2.3		3
ARCH 432	Building Interiors	2.3		3
ARCH 433	Professional Practice I - Building Laws	2.6		3
ARCH 453	Research Method for Architecture	2.1		3
ARCH 473	Specialization 1 (Professional Electives)	2.2		3
CEA 413	Theory of Structures	3.0		3
COMP 413	Computeter in Architecture	2.08		3
DES 415	Architectural Design VII	2.1		4
	5 SECOND SEMESTER	2.3		-
ARCH 423	Professional Practice II - Org., Mgt., & Reg'n.	2.8		3
ARCH 443	Planning II - Fund, Urban Design & Comm. Arch.	2.5		
ARCH 463	Specialization 2 (Professional Electives)	1.8		3
				(24)
CEA 423 DES 425	Structural Design of Timber Architectural Design VIII	1.7 2.3		5
HUM 463	Visual and Performing Arts	inc.	2.4	3
		III.	2.4	3
	6 FIRST SEMESTER	2.5		
ARCH 511	Architectural Seminars & Field Trip	1.5		1
ARCH 513	Planning III - Intro. To Urban Reg'l. Plng.	2.9		3
ARCH 533	Professional Practice III - Cons., Mgt., & Comp. Serv.	2.6		3
CEA 513	Structural Design of Steel	inc.	3.0	3
COMP 513	Computeter Graphics	2.3		3
DES 515	Architectural Design IX	2.3		5
HUM 513	Philosophy	2.1		3
	6 SECOND SEMESTER	7.38		
ARCH 523	Professional Practice IV - Estimating Specification, Writing & Building Economics	2.0		3
ARCH 543	Specialization 3 (Professional Electives)	2.8		3
CEA 523	Structural Design of Reinforced Concrete	3.1	3.0	3

VALID ONLY FOR EMPLOYMENT

NOT VALID

O.R. No. Date 0021979 10/18/07

Prepared and Certified Correct:

CHARLE A RIPALDA

EMERITÀ T. MALPAS 10/19/07



Republic of the Philippines EASTERN VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY Tacloban City

ORIGINAL Sheet No. 4 of 4

OFFICIAL TRANSCRIPT OF RECORD

RENIEL SOLAJES RADAZA

Bachelor of Science in Interior Design

	DESCRIPTIVE TITLES	Final Rating	Re Exam	Credits
DES 525	Architectural Design X	2.2		5
SOC SCI 263	Rizal's Life, Works & Writings	1.8		3
XXXXTREE PLANTING	Planted the required number of trees.	-56		
XXXXXXXTRANSCRIPT	OF RECORDS CLOSEDXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	7.04		



VALID ONLY FOR EMPLOYMENT

O.R. No. Date 0021979

NOT VALID

Prepared and Certified Correct:

CHARLE A RIPALDA

EMERITA TIMAL PAS